milestone irrespective of the fact that initiation or intimations of the earlier 

appearing milestone or milestones have not been received. 

(V) Maintenance Related Amounts: Provisional amounts (subject to actuals) 

payable on/before the Date of Offer of Possession: 

1) CAM Charges: Rs.35,000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand only) 

covering period of 12 months from Date of Offer of Possession. 

2) Property Tax (Estimated): Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

only) covering period of 12 months from Date of Occupancy 

Certificate. 

3) Protection Deposit: Undated cheque of Rs.15,000/- (Rupees 

Fifteen Thousand only) towards Protection Deposit which shall be 

encashed only if there is violation of guidelines in respect of 

execution of fit outs/interior works. 

All amounts stated hereinabove are exclusive of Indirect Taxes and all such 

Indirect Taxes/levies have to be borne and paid by the Purchaser/s